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2023 SPARTAN district Varsity FEMALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    17  Pleasant Valley                        (  18:54  1:34:30   0:42)
=====================================================
  1      1    115 Ani Wedemeyer         12   18:33
  2      2    113 Grace Boleyn          12   18:48
  3      3    114 Maddie Millage        10   18:54
  4      4    116 Vivian McCombs        10   19:00
  5      7    117 Brynn Edgin           11   19:15
  6   (  9)   118 Jaylee Duncan         11   19:25
  7   ( 20)   119 Frankie Gotto         10   20:29

  2.    50  City High                              (  19:31  1:37:35   0:42)
=====================================================
  1      6     26 Abigail Burns         11   19:11
  2      8     30 Grace Hamann          10   19:25
  3     11     28 Eliza Doster           9   19:28
  4     12     29 Nicole Peterson       12   19:38
  5     13     27 Nina Peterson         12   19:53
  6   ( 22)    31 Calissa Fruin          9   20:36
  7   ( 26)    32 Claire Locher         11   20:51

  3.    71  Waukee                                 (  20:09  1:40:41   1:18)
=====================================================
  1      5    133 Michelle McConkey     11   19:10
  2     14    134 Hayden Beyer          11   20:15
  3     16    137 Olivia Berger         10   20:24
  4     17    135 Sydney Burrier        11   20:24
  5     19    139 Hannah Powers         11   20:28
  6   ( 25)   136 Avery Driscoll        10   20:47
  7   ( 27)   138 Lydia Bennett         10   21:07

  4.   114  Linn-Mar                               (  20:41  1:43:22   1:48)
=====================================================
  1     10     63 Hailey Kozloski       10   19:27
  2     23     65 Gabby Mauren          12   20:41
  3     24     64 Anna Temple            9   20:46
  4     28     67 Addie Domer           11   21:13
  5     29     69 Mackenzie Tristan      9   21:15
  6   ( 33)    68 Brynna Gander          9   21:44
  7   ( 36)    66 Leah Paulson          11   21:51

  5.   150  Muscatine                              (  21:25  1:47:05   1:50)
=====================================================
  1     18     82 Avery Bradley          9   20:25
  2     21     84 Whitney Estabrook     11   20:31
  3     32     88 Isabella Kopf         10   21:42
  4     39     87 Emily Hopkins          9   22:12
  5     40     90 Taryn Watson          10   22:15
  6   ( 48)    83 Marissa Eads          10   23:59
  7   ( 49)    86 Kirsten Holler        10   24:27

  6.   155  Bettendorf                             (  21:33  1:47:45   2:10)
=====================================================
  1     15      1 Annabelle Everding    12   20:17
  2     30      3 Mackenzie Schaefer    12   21:24
  3     34      5 Campbell Keibler      10   21:47
  4     35      6 Adalynn Cauwels        9   21:50
  5     41      4 Ella Ripslinger       10   22:27
  6   ( 46)     7 Calista Rasmer        12   22:55
  7   ( 52)     2 Katelyn Jacob         12   25:17

  7.   191  North Scott                            (  22:07  1:50:31   1:13)
=====================================================



  1     31     99 Natalie O'Flahrity     9   21:25
  2     37    101 Khloe Hamilton        10   21:53
  3     38    100 Kate Blodig           12   22:05
  4     42    102 Sophi Schneckloth     10   22:30
  5     43    104 Kennadi Thiessen      12   22:38
  6   ( 44)   105 Kaelin Carlson-Gross  12   22:38
  7   ( 45)   103 Grace Hamann           9   22:49

  8.   255  Davenport North                        (  24:51  2:04:12   3:04)
=====================================================
  1     47     49 Jillian Koenig         9   23:10
  2     50     50 Kaylee Nuci           12   24:37
  3     51     51 Delainey Woodman      12   24:50
  4     53     54 Natalie Lord          10   25:21
  5     54    198 VERONICA UY           10   26:14
  6   ( 55)    55 Alison Jauron          9   26:21
  7   ( 56)    53 Jordan Cheesman       12   26:29

                                                                               
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                          2023 SPARTAN districts
                                                      VARSITY Female
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mile
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= =====
    1    1   115 Ani Wedemeyer          12 Pleasant Valley                  5:
    2    2   113 Grace Boleyn           12 Pleasant Valley                  5:
    3    3   114 Maddie Millage         10 Pleasant Valley                  5:
    4    4   116 Vivian McCombs         10 Pleasant Valley                  5:
    5    5   133 Michelle McConkey      11 Waukee                           5:
    6    6    26 Abigail Burns          11 City High                        5:
    7    7   117 Brynn Edgin            11 Pleasant Valley                  5:
    8    8    30 Grace Hamann           10 City High                        6:
    9    9   118 Jaylee Duncan          11 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   10   10    63 Hailey Kozloski        10 Linn-Mar                         6:
   11   11    28 Eliza Doster            9 City High                        6:
   12   12    29 Nicole Peterson        12 City High                        5:
   13   13    27 Nina Peterson          12 City High                        6:
   14   14   134 Hayden Beyer           11 Waukee                           6:
   15   15     1 Annabelle Everding     12 Bettendorf                       6:
   16   16   137 Olivia Berger          10 Waukee                           6:
   17   17   135 Sydney Burrier         11 Waukee                           6:
   18   18    82 Avery Bradley           9 Muscatine                        6:
   19   19   139 Hannah Powers          11 Waukee                           6:
   20   20   119 Frankie Gotto          10 Pleasant Valley                  6:
   21   21    84 Whitney Estabrook      11 Muscatine                        6:
   22   22    31 Calissa Fruin           9 City High                        6:
   23   23    65 Gabby Mauren           12 Linn-Mar                         6:
   24   24    64 Anna Temple             9 Linn-Mar                         6:
   25   25   136 Avery Driscoll         10 Waukee                           6:
   26   26    32 Claire Locher          11 City High                        6:
   27   27   138 Lydia Bennett          10 Waukee                           6:
   28   28    67 Addie Domer            11 Linn-Mar                         6:
   29   29    69 Mackenzie Tristan       9 Linn-Mar                         6:
   30   30     3 Mackenzie Schaefer     12 Bettendorf                       6:
   31   31    99 Natalie O'Flahrity      9 North Scott                      6:
   32   32    88 Isabella Kopf          10 Muscatine                        6:
   33   33    68 Brynna Gander           9 Linn-Mar                         6:
   34   34     5 Campbell Keibler       10 Bettendorf                       6:
   35   35     6 Adalynn Cauwels         9 Bettendorf                       6:
   36   36    66 Leah Paulson           11 Linn-Mar                         6:
   37   37   101 Khloe Hamilton         10 North Scott                      6:
   38   38   100 Kate Blodig            12 North Scott                      6:
   39   39    87 Emily Hopkins           9 Muscatine                        6:
   40   40    90 Taryn Watson           10 Muscatine                        6:
   41   41     4 Ella Ripslinger        10 Bettendorf                       6:
   42   42   102 Sophi Schneckloth      10 North Scott                      6:
   43   43   104 Kennadi Thiessen       12 North Scott                      6:
   44   44   105 Kaelin Carlson-Gross   12 North Scott                      6:4



© 1999 - 2024 The End Result Company LLC
OnlineRaceResults.com is a service of The End Result Company LLC

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

   45   45   103 Grace Hamann            9 North Scott                      6:4
   46   46     7 Calista Rasmer         12 Bettendorf                       6:
   47   47    49 Jillian Koenig          9 Davenport North                  6:
   48   48    83 Marissa Eads           10 Muscatine                        6:
   49   49    86 Kirsten Holler         10 Muscatine                        6:
   50   50    50 Kaylee Nuci            12 Davenport North                  6:
   51   51    51 Delainey Woodman       12 Davenport North                  7:
   52   52     2 Katelyn Jacob          12 Bettendorf                       6:4
   53   53    54 Natalie Lord           10 Davenport North                  7:
   54   54   198 VERONICA UY            10 DAVENPORT NORTH                  7:4
   55   55    55 Alison Jauron           9 Davenport North                  7:
   56   56    53 Jordan Cheesman        12 Davenport North                  7:4
   57         42 Chloe Rolland           9 DAV WEST                         7:4
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